
HARPER LADYHORN SOFTBALL
2022-2023

Date Opponent Location Time

Wednesday, February 8 Christoval (Scrimmage) Harper 5:00pm

Friday, February 10 Ingram (Scrimmage) Harper 5:00pm

Tuesday, February 14 Christoval Harper 5:00pm

Thursday, February 16 Ingram Tournament Ingram TBD

Friday,  February 17 Ingram Tournament Ingram TBD

Saturday, February 18 Ingram Tournament Ingram TBD

Tuesday, February 21 Menard Harper 4:30/6:00

Thursday, February 23 Llano Tournament Llano TBD

Friday, February 24th Llano Tournament Llano TBD

Saturday, February 25th Llano Tournament Llano TBD

Tuesday, February 28 **Goldthwaite** Harper 4:30/6:00

Friday, March 3 **Johnson City** Johnson City 4:30/6:00

Tuesday,  March 7 **Center Point** Harper 6:00pm

Friday, March 10 **Junction** Junction 4:30/6:00

Monday, March 13 **Sonora** Sonora 4:30/6:00

Tuesday, March 14 **Mason** Harper 4:30/6:00

Tuesday, March 21 **San Saba** Harper 4:30/6:00

Friday, March 24 **Goldthwaite** Goldthwaite 4:30/6:00

Tuesday, March 28 **Johnson City** Harper 4:30/6:00

Friday, March 31 **Center Point** Center Point 6:00pm

Monday, April 3 **Junction** Harper 4:30/6:00

Thursday, April 6 **Sonora Harper 4:30/6:00

Tuesday, April 11 **Mason** Mason 4:30/6:00

Friday, April 14 **Medina** Harper 6:00pm

Tuesday, April 18 **BYE** BYE BYE

Friday, April 21 **San Saba** San Saba 4:30/6:00

Head Coach: Callen Stevenson 17 Games District Certification:
Assistant Coach: Gina Lumpkins 2 Tournaments Bi District:
Girl’s AD: Vance Millican 2 Scrimmages Regional Tournament:

State Tournament:


